
DHL Rally Elektrėnai 2017
Official Final Classification

BRT  Document No 5.7-b 09-Sep-2017 22:00
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 Penal. Time +Prev
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1. 1. 11 Ciedra Racing Guntis Lielkājis
Ivars Grošus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

RC2
L8

0:52.40
2/2

3:36.70
3/3

14:27.00
2/2

3:35.20
1/1

14:16.30
1/1

9:18.60
2/2

6:51.10
1/1

9:17.30
3/3

6:41.80
1/1

1:08:56.40

2. 2. 7 ASK Autorikona Linas Vaškys
Laurynas Paškevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

RC2
N4

0:53.60
4/4

3:36.20
2/2

14:24.60
1/1

3:37.40
2/2

14:25.40
2/2

9:31.60
3/3

6:51.20
2/2

9:13.50
1/1

6:42.20
2/2

1:09:15.70 19.30
19.30

3. 3. 9 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Alexander Mikhaylov
Normunds Kokins

RUS
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

RC2
N4

0:53.30
3/3

3:43.20
5/5

14:34.80
3/3

3:38.00
3/3

14:40.60
3/3

9:17.00
1/1

6:58.60
4/4

9:14.70
2/2

6:50.60
3/3

1:09:50.80 54.40
35.10

4. 4. 8 Vorobjovs Racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

RC2
N4

0:53.80
5/5

3:39.50
4/4

14:47.90
4/4

3:40.30
4/4

14:41.40
4/4

9:31.90
4/4

6:58.20
3/3

9:37.60
4/4

6:55.10
4/4

1:10:45.70 1:49.30
54.90

5. 1. 16 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Jonas Pipiras
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta R2T RC4
R2

0:56.70
7/2

3:50.40
6/1

15:09.30
5/1

3:48.20
5/1

15:16.40
5/1

9:46.80
5/1

7:13.20
5/1

9:52.90
5/1

7:14.80
5/1

1:13:08.70 4:12.30
2:23.00

2 General Financing
team Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Agnė Vičkačkaitė -
Lauciuvienė

LTU
LTU

Skoda Fabia R5 RC2
R5

0:50.70
1/1

3:27.10
1/1

Accident

18 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T RC4
R2

0:56.40
6/1

3:54.30
7/2

Accident


